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(DE ROBLEDO A CASAS DE LÁZARO)
12 13

!(!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(!(

!(!(

!(!( !(!( !( !(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!( !(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(!(

!(!( !(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!( !(!(

!(!(

!(!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!( !( !( !(!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!( !(!( !(!(

!(!(

!(!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!( !(!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

RR

RR

RR

RRR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RRR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR
RRR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RRR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RRR

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(!(

!(!(

!(
!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!( !(
!(!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(!(

!(!( !(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(!(

18+700

20+200

17+
300

1
7

+
8

0
0

19+000

19+700

1
8

+
3

0
0

20+100

19+500

19+200

1
8

+
4

0
0

17+200

18+
500

1
8

+
9

0
0

17+
500

19+100

20+
300

1
9

+
3

0
0

19+600

17+600

18+000

18+100

1
8

+
8

0
0

1
7

+
7

0
0

17+
400

19+900

17+900

19+
400

19+
800

20+000

18+600

18+200

561000

561000

561500

561500

562000

562000 562500

562500

563000

563000

4296000

4296500

4296500

4297000

4297000

4297500

4297500

0 50 100 15025

m
1:5.000

´

SO
LA

PE
 H

O
JA

 1
1

SOLAPE HOJA 13

Parcelario catastral de propiedad privada

PARCELARIO CATASTRAL 2.10

HOJA 7
HOJA 9

HOJA 13

HOJA 12
HOJA

11HOJA
10

HOJA 5

HOJA 1

HOJA 6

HOJA 4
HOJA 3

HOJA 2

HOJA 8

Masegoso

Robledo Casas 
de 

Lázaro

Alcaraz
Ballestero (El)´


